

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22306/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/11/2007 in WP No. 1966/2007
of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)

AURANGABAD JALNA GRAMIN BANK TR.MANAGER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KASHINATH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 28/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Kharde,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Avhad,Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time as prayed for is granted for filing counter affidavit and
two weeks' time thereafter is granted for filing rejoinder affidavit, if any.
Put up for final disposal thereafter.
Additional documents, if any, may be filed in the meantime.

(A.S. BISHT)
MASTER

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ) COURT