

ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22306/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/11/2007 in WP No.
1966/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)

AURANGABAD JALNA GRAMIN BANK TR.MANAGER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KASHINATH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 19/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHALFor Petitioner(s) Mr.Chinmoy Khaladkar,Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Kharde,Adv.
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Gopal Balwant Sathe,Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.(S.K. NIGAM)
COURT MASTER